
Pl. SpNr. Name Vorname M/W Verband Verein V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 SP V1-V8 Schnitt

1 10731 Forster Florian M HES BV Nidda Frankfurt 279 151 154 256 185 173 245 279 8 1.722 215,25

2 10713 Ancarani Sandro M HES ABV Frankfurt 202 182 219 190 191 267 230 226 8 1.707 213,38

3 10324 Kliesch Benjamin M BER BBV Berlin 242 160 230 225 216 216 213 169 8 1.671 208,88

4 10512 Kocziok Michael M BRE SBB 187 237 165 213 182 188 245 244 8 1.661 207,63

5 11311 Kuo Kai-Wan M SAC BSC Dresdner Adler 167 205 203 190 217 198 235 230 8 1.645 205,63

6 11421 Machlitt Patrick M ANH BV Bad Lauchstädt 219 208 215 225 213 189 152 211 8 1.632 204,00

7 11811 Völkel Dirk M WUE KV Stuttgart 164 187 192 180 222 224 243 209 8 1.621 202,63

8 10312 Baade Marco M BER BBV Berlin 182 204 216 227 222 181 182 178 8 1.592 199,00

9 10411 Block Thomas M BRG TSV Chemie Premnitz 181 200 179 191 191 199 214 218 8 1.573 196,63

10 10722 Neldner Dominic M HES ABV Frankfurt 221 240 205 185 171 184 207 157 8 1.570 196,25

11 10333 Drevenstedt Frank M BER BBV Berlin 198 215 167 172 219 204 165 216 8 1.556 194,50

12 11833 Bhongbhibhat Timm M WUE BKSV Stuttgart-Nord 203 211 138 186 194 213 173 221 8 1.539 192,38

13 10612 Wendlandt Steffen M HAM ABCV 168 181 165 199 218 238 165 204 8 1.538 192,25

14 10211 Rechenberg Christian M BAY München 180 187 214 200 165 200 170 217 8 1.533 191,63

15 10715 Stane Maximilian M HES BSV Giessen 202 167 191 193 173 198 200 205 8 1.529 191,13

16 10321 Bartel Dustin M BER BBV Berlin 177 198 207 186 166 212 185 197 8 1.528 191,00

17 11825 Siarsky Stefan M WUE BKSV Stuttgart-Nord 179 178 170 225 221 199 174 170 8 1.516 189,50

18 11824 Siarsky Thomas M WUE BKSV Stuttgart-Nord 199 156 183 194 176 202 204 199 8 1.513 189,13

19 10316 Schau Norman M BER BBV Berlin 183 183 159 207 152 224 178 219 8 1.505 188,13

20 10911 Lindberg Fabian M NDS PSV Hildesheim 238 152 169 211 153 215 164 203 8 1.505 188,13

21 11423 Wallisch Sebastian M ANH BC US-Play Magdeburg 157 159 166 183 180 220 232 204 8 1.501 187,63

22 10335 Riegel Sven M BER BBV Berlin 190 146 222 201 188 142 177 233 8 1.499 187,38

23 10222 Hergenröder Dominik M BAY Regensburg 181 195 180 194 224 191 186 144 8 1.495 186,88

24 11412 Rohde Christian M ANH BV Bad Lauchstädt 182 206 187 191 196 186 170 174 8 1.492 186,50

25 11816 Völkel Sebastian M WUE KV Stuttgart 168 183 161 194 188 183 227 188 8 1.492 186,50

26 10511 Serna Jonathan M BRE BBV 180 173 180 182 150 147 238 236 8 1.486 185,75

27 11323 Hartmann Eddy M SAC Little Rollers CB Leipz. 179 167 172 138 212 178 216 222 8 1.484 185,50

28 11511 Schmoldt Florian M SLH BV Harksheide e.V. 203 201 144 159 175 202 187 211 8 1.482 185,25

29 10936 Fastenau Dominik M NDS ABC Delmenhorst 179 178 214 194 176 170 155 213 8 1.479 184,88

30 11314 Jungnickel Marcel M SAC ABC Olympia Bautzen 160 170 212 192 167 216 170 190 8 1.477 184,63

31 11013 Gellissen Thorsten M NRW VfB Rheydt 166 183 109 173 232 169 199 232 8 1.463 182,88

32 10912 Blohm Andreas M NDS CBV Cuxhaven 160 202 165 213 150 203 215 153 8 1.461 182,63

33 10123 Salomon Mike M BAD BSV Mannheim 190 149 122 203 175 179 239 202 8 1.459 182,38

34 11414 Bott Michael M ANH BV Bad Lauchstädt 168 215 194 188 211 148 159 174 8 1.457 182,13

35 10114 Herweck Michael M BAD TSV Mannheim 165 206 210 186 160 157 145 225 8 1.454 181,75

36 10122 Winter Andreas M BAD BV Pforzheim 181 172 201 184 174 203 172 158 8 1.445 180,63
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37 10412 Witschas Timm M BRG 1.BV Cottbus 145 148 166 184 204 215 160 216 8 1.438 179,75

38 10734 Forster Fred Fabian M HES BV Nidda Frankfurt 171 179 179 226 136 189 204 147 8 1.431 178,88

39 11832 Stapp Christian M WUE BSO Stuttgart 140 155 198 171 212 192 154 201 8 1.423 177,88

40 10924 Schwarzenberg Sven M NDS BV 91 Wolfsburg 223 176 183 168 176 160 150 186 8 1.422 177,75

41 11322 Schinkitz Falk M SAC Little Rollers CB Leipz. 159 161 150 160 152 195 205 235 8 1.417 177,13

42 11021 Koch Benjamin M NRW Vest Recklinghausen 199 167 142 182 172 190 192 160 8 1.404 175,50

43 10214 Reichwald Dominic M BAY Berchtesgarden 209 148 203 172 179 138 127 225 8 1.401 175,13

44 11111 Deller Manuel M RPF BC 99 Ingelheim 193 145 184 168 202 135 158 212 8 1.397 174,63

45 10623 Gelhaus Sven M HAM BV Hanseat 167 155 205 180 140 231 177 141 8 1.396 174,50

46 11712 Axt Florian M THU Post SV Erfurt 167 192 153 143 176 187 201 169 8 1.388 173,50

47 10236 Horbas Daniel M BAY Ingolstadt 190 168 155 184 156 176 168 184 8 1.381 172,63

48 10611 Taraschinski Tobias M HAM FC St.Pauli 167 208 175 177 161 171 120 202 8 1.381 172,63

49 10823 Stender Heiko M MEC Hanse BV Wismar 116 163 174 191 222 194 150 170 8 1.380 172,50

50 11724 Hähner Marcel M THU Post SV Erfurt 201 208 153 140 166 200 186 126 8 1.380 172,50

51 11022 Andrik Cédric M NRW Vest Recklinghausen 166 171 137 210 153 185 178 178 8 1.378 172,25

52 10235 Hacker Michael M BAY Bayreuth 192 222 163 183 146 145 172 153 8 1.376 172,00

53 11112 Schäffner Klaus M RPF BV Kaiserslautern 144 146 162 212 196 131 188 197 8 1.376 172,00

54 10726 Pachonik Benjamin M HES ABV Frankfurt 171 133 189 172 160 189 183 178 8 1.375 171,88

55 13901 Kilian Tobias M HES VDK Hanau 167 139 215 179 189 115 178 186 8 1.368 171,00

56 13902 Donner Mario M BER BBV Berlin 134 192 175 188 157 133 210 166 8 1.355 169,38

57 10423 Radecker Chris M BRG TSV Chemie Premnitz 194 171 160 169 183 127 212 136 8 1.352 169,00

58 10811 Hartig Sören M MEC Schweriner BV 148 154 190 134 219 170 191 146 8 1.352 169,00

59 10111 Kopp Daniel M BAD USC Viernheim 130 169 141 225 153 157 178 191 8 1.344 168,00

60 10923 Schwarzenberg Sören M NDS BW Wolfsburg 186 194 159 134 206 160 158 146 8 1.343 167,88

61 10624 Puttkammer Patrick M HAM VHK 191 184 188 178 125 156 171 145 8 1.338 167,25

62 10223 Mrosek Manuel M BAY München 194 156 158 185 171 169 181 105 8 1.319 164,88

63 10424 Heller Sebastian M BRG 1.BV Cottbus 179 163 127 176 137 169 188 178 8 1.317 164,63

64 11512 Araghi Ramien M SLH BV Kiel 152 153 165 198 128 157 195 168 8 1.316 164,50

65 13005 Küppers Heiko M NRW BV Düsseldorf 63 140 189 145 176 165 153 189 141 8 1.298 162,25

66 11014 Scholtz Günther M NRW BU Gelsenkirchen 144 143 146 163 211 157 157 168 8 1.289 161,13

67 10812 Tegler Mario M MEC Hanse BV Wismar 147 165 175 178 145 159 152 144 8 1.265 158,13

68 11711 Töpfer Manuel M THU BC Pin Bowl Eisenach 130 134 132 135 183 166 168 209 8 1.257 157,13

69 13503 Düding Rene M SLH TSV Oeversee 158 138 180 122 163 172 142 129 8 1.204 150,50

70 10935 Dehne Alexander M NDS STV Voslapp WHV 116 158 194 133 150 153 135 149 8 1.188 148,50

71 11723 Danz Robert M THU 1. Eisenacher BV 2000 166 164 173 127 136 126 147 130 8 1.169 146,13
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1 10713 Ancarani Sandro M HES 14 2.907 207,64 157 202 193 257 223 168 6 1200 200,00 8 1.707 213,38

2 10316 Schau Norman M BER 14 2.877 205,50 210 220 241 249 228 224 6 1372 228,67 8 1.505 188,13

3 10333 Drevenstedt Frank M BER 14 2.873 205,21 213 190 236 186 253 239 6 1317 219,50 8 1.556 194,50

4 11421 Machlitt Patrick M ANH 14 2.870 205,00 220 194 202 224 217 181 6 1238 206,33 8 1.632 204,00

5 10512 Kocziok Michael M BRE 14 2.855 203,93 187 191 202 199 236 179 6 1194 199,00 8 1.661 207,63

6 10312 Baade Marco M BER 14 2.815 201,07 231 222 171 225 199 175 6 1223 203,83 8 1.592 199,00

7 11311 Kuo Kai-Wan M SAC 14 2.811 200,79 183 195 237 201 160 190 6 1166 194,33 8 1.645 205,63

8 10411 Block Thomas M BRG 14 2.792 199,43 201 185 196 219 195 223 6 1219 203,17 8 1.573 196,63

9 10731 Forster Florian M HES 14 2.789 199,21 197 175 121 193 180 201 6 1067 177,83 8 1.722 215,25

10 11811 Völkel Dirk M WUE 14 2.785 198,93 156 187 214 223 175 209 6 1164 194,00 8 1.621 202,63

11 10211 Rechenberg Christian M BAY 14 2.781 198,64 216 183 257 226 209 157 6 1248 208,00 8 1.533 191,63

12 11825 Siarsky Stefan M WUE 14 2.770 197,86 197 195 234 224 189 215 6 1254 209,00 8 1.516 189,50

13 11824 Siarsky Thomas M WUE 14 2.764 197,43 181 189 258 214 215 194 6 1251 208,50 8 1.513 189,13

14 10324 Kliesch Benjamin M BER 14 2.747 196,21 169 199 168 192 160 188 6 1076 179,33 8 1.671 208,88

15 10722 Neldner Dominic M HES 14 2.730 195,00 215 204 136 181 180 244 6 1160 193,33 8 1.570 196,25

16 10321 Bartel Dustin M BER 14 2.705 193,21 238 190 177 179 199 194 6 1177 196,17 8 1.528 191,00

17 10715 Stane Maximilian M HES 14 2.702 193,00 202 181 175 178 212 225 6 1173 195,50 8 1.529 191,13

18 11022 Andrik Cédric M NRW 14 2.697 192,64 180 236 221 245 226 211 6 1319 219,83 8 1.378 172,25

19 10222 Hergenröder Dominik M BAY 14 2.685 191,79 225 181 190 202 171 221 6 1190 198,33 8 1.495 186,88

20 10612 Wendlandt Steffen M HAM 14 2.663 190,21 193 194 190 205 169 174 6 1125 187,50 8 1.538 192,25

21 10122 Winter Andreas M BAD 14 2.662 190,14 235 200 225 168 180 209 6 1217 202,83 8 1.445 180,63

22 10424 Heller Sebastian M BRG 14 2.653 189,50 253 193 247 185 242 216 6 1336 222,67 8 1.317 164,63

23 10114 Herweck Michael M BAD 14 2.633 188,07 223 192 200 190 206 168 6 1179 196,50 8 1.454 181,75

24 10511 Serna Jonathan M BRE 14 2.627 187,64 185 155 219 202 177 203 6 1141 190,17 8 1.486 185,75

25 10123 Salomon Mike M BAD 14 2.622 187,29 207 150 210 200 189 207 6 1163 193,83 8 1.459 182,38

26 11423 Wallisch Sebastian M ANH 14 2.619 187,07 219 154 208 212 156 169 6 1118 186,33 8 1.501 187,63

27 10911 Lindberg Fabian M NDS 14 2.599 185,64 214 158 166 170 225 161 6 1094 182,33 8 1.505 188,13

28 11412 Rohde Christian M ANH 14 2.598 185,57 206 205 194 156 162 183 6 1106 184,33 8 1.492 186,50

29 10235 Hacker Michael M BAY 14 2.590 185,00 234 203 178 182 214 203 6 1214 202,33 8 1.376 172,00

30 11414 Bott Michael M ANH 14 2.580 184,29 191 202 152 210 158 210 6 1123 187,17 8 1.457 182,13

31 10924 Schwarzenberg Sven M NDS 14 2.579 184,21 153 176 199 210 222 197 6 1157 192,83 8 1.422 177,75

32 11816 Völkel Sebastian M WUE 14 2.575 183,93 174 168 161 144 178 258 6 1083 180,50 8 1.492 186,50

33 11832 Stapp Christian M WUE 14 2.574 183,86 194 191 202 213 158 193 6 1151 191,83 8 1.423 177,88

34 11511 Schmoldt Florian M SLH 14 2.562 183,00 177 181 175 175 171 201 6 1080 180,00 8 1.482 185,25

35 10912 Blohm Andreas M NDS 14 2.561 182,93 235 180 195 180 133 177 6 1100 183,33 8 1.461 182,63

36 11833 Bhongbhibhat Timm M WUE 14 2.559 182,79 171 169 200 206 150 124 6 1020 170,00 8 1.539 192,38

37 13901 Kilian Tobias M HES 14 2.553 182,36 200 230 220 161 169 205 6 1185 197,50 8 1.368 171,00

38 11021 Koch Benjamin M NRW 14 2.550 182,14 156 245 191 174 177 203 6 1146 191,00 8 1.404 175,50

39 11724 Hähner Marcel M THU 14 2.547 181,93 191 126 193 265 211 181 6 1167 194,50 8 1.380 172,50

40 10936 Fastenau Dominik M NDS 14 2.541 181,50 159 165 173 218 181 166 6 1062 177,00 8 1.479 184,88

Deutsche Junioren - Meisterschaft

6.5.-9.5.2004 - Siegen

Junioren-Einzel - Zwischenrunde

1 / 2



Pl. SpNr. Name Vorname M/W Land Sp Ges. Schnitt Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Sp Z1-6 Schnitt Sp V1-6 Schnitt

Deutsche Junioren - Meisterschaft

6.5.-9.5.2004 - Siegen

Junioren-Einzel - Zwischenrunde

41 11013 Gellissen Thorsten M NRW 14 2.540 181,43 176 204 168 210 168 151 6 1077 179,50 8 1.463 182,88

42 10223 Mrosek Manuel M BAY 14 2.538 181,29 194 214 245 183 204 179 6 1219 203,17 8 1.319 164,88

43 10623 Gelhaus Sven M HAM 14 2.533 180,93 248 195 199 187 159 149 6 1137 189,50 8 1.396 174,50

44 10823 Stender Heiko M MEC 14 2.522 180,14 208 202 173 176 202 181 6 1142 190,33 8 1.380 172,50

45 11322 Schinkitz Falk M SAC 14 2.520 180,00 207 178 192 170 187 169 6 1103 183,83 8 1.417 177,13

46 10335 Riegel Sven M BER 14 2.505 178,93 133 170 225 170 158 150 6 1006 167,67 8 1.499 187,38

47 10423 Radecker Chris M BRG 14 2.502 178,71 191 213 195 171 182 198 6 1150 191,67 8 1.352 169,00

48 10412 Witschas Timm M BRG 14 2.501 178,64 148 165 191 157 198 204 6 1063 177,17 8 1.438 179,75

49 11314 Jungnickel Marcel M SAC 14 2.493 178,07 183 152 165 201 171 144 6 1016 169,33 8 1.477 184,63

50 10611 Taraschinski Tobias M HAM 14 2.485 177,50 222 175 168 181 161 197 6 1104 184,00 8 1.381 172,63

51 10923 Schwarzenberg Sören M NDS 14 2.483 177,36 164 233 150 236 151 206 6 1140 190,00 8 1.343 167,88

52 11112 Schäffner Klaus M RPF 14 2.473 176,64 165 239 145 136 192 220 6 1097 182,83 8 1.376 172,00

53 10734 Forster Fred Fabian M HES 14 2.461 175,79 194 122 183 191 175 165 6 1030 171,67 8 1.431 178,88

54 11111 Deller Manuel M RPF 14 2.458 175,57 143 179 168 190 178 203 6 1061 176,83 8 1.397 174,63

55 10726 Pachonik Benjamin M HES 14 2.449 174,93 188 155 223 167 190 151 6 1074 179,00 8 1.375 171,88

56 11323 Hartmann Eddy M SAC 14 2.444 174,57 154 146 175 171 165 149 6 960 160,00 8 1.484 185,50

57 10624 Puttkammer Patrick M HAM 14 2.433 173,79 193 142 226 197 205 132 6 1095 182,50 8 1.338 167,25

58 13902 Donner Mario M BER 14 2.432 173,71 169 219 174 194 182 139 6 1077 179,50 8 1.355 169,38

59 11512 Araghi Ramien M SLH 14 2.430 173,57 149 258 165 170 168 204 6 1114 185,67 8 1.316 164,50

60 10214 Reichwald Dominic M BAY 14 2.421 172,93 178 199 160 165 155 163 6 1020 170,00 8 1.401 175,13

61 10111 Kopp Daniel M BAD 14 2.407 171,93 175 130 221 178 180 179 6 1063 177,17 8 1.344 168,00

62 10236 Horbas Daniel M BAY 14 2.398 171,29 183 180 140 196 152 166 6 1017 169,50 8 1.381 172,63

63 10811 Hartig Sören M MEC 14 2.395 171,07 160 211 161 175 140 196 6 1043 173,83 8 1.352 169,00

64 11712 Axt Florian M THU 14 2.372 169,43 161 131 159 166 188 179 6 984 164,00 8 1.388 173,50

65 13005 Küppers Heiko M NRW 14 2.363 168,79 194 183 143 155 182 208 6 1065 177,50 8 1.298 162,25

66 11711 Töpfer Manuel M THU 14 2.347 167,64 139 196 188 200 190 177 6 1090 181,67 8 1.257 157,13

67 10812 Tegler Mario M MEC 14 2.268 162,00 167 197 154 177 158 150 6 1003 167,17 8 1.265 158,13

68 10935 Dehne Alexander M NDS 14 2.214 158,14 142 151 180 184 170 199 6 1026 171,00 8 1.188 148,50

69 13503 Düding Rene M SLH 14 2.198 157,00 142 158 183 190 155 166 6 994 165,67 8 1.204 150,50

70 11014 Scholtz Günther M NRW 14 2.169 154,93 158 170 158 138 126 130 6 880 146,67 8 1.289 161,13

71 11723 Danz Robert M THU 14 2.082 148,71 151 154 189 117 150 152 6 913 152,17 8 1.169 146,13
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1 1 10713 Ancarani Sandro M HES 21 4.497 208,43 190 20 211 20 220 20 189 0 236 20 213 20 211 20 7 1.470 120 210,00 14 2907 207,64

2 8 10411 Block Thomas M BRG 21 4.357 203,19 212 20 194 0 170 0 247 20 210 20 227 20 215 10 7 1.475 90 210,71 14 2792 199,43

3 7 11311 Kuo Kai-Wan M SAC 21 4.291 201,95 200 0 217 0 156 0 194 20 236 20 212 0 215 10 7 1.430 50 204,29 14 2811 200,79

4 3 10333 Drevenstedt Frank M BER 21 4.279 200,90 184 0 176 20 179 0 199 20 201 0 235 20 172 0 7 1.346 60 192,29 14 2873 205,21

5 6 10312 Baade Marco M BER 21 4.275 199,76 192 20 253 20 191 20 203 0 180 0 196 20 165 0 7 1.380 80 197,14 14 2815 201,07

6 4 11421 Machlitt Patrick M ANH 21 4.192 197,71 167 0 159 0 157 0 214 20 219 0 167 0 199 20 7 1.282 40 183,14 14 2870 205,00

7 5 10512 Kocziok Michael M BRE 21 4.189 195,67 170 0 199 20 198 20 144 0 178 20 172 0 193 20 7 1.254 80 179,14 14 2855 203,93

8 2 10316 Schau Norman M BER 21 4.155 195,95 233 20 148 0 177 20 190 0 141 0 148 0 201 0 7 1.238 40 176,86 14 2877 205,50

Deutsche Meisterschaft

6.5. - 9.5. 2004 Siegen

Junioren - Round-Robin - Finale

1 /  1



Pl. SpNr. Name Vorname M/W Verband Verein V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 SP V1-V8 Schnitt

1 20711 Heeg Sonja W HES BC FTG Frankfurt 222 234 171 181 182 258 173 188 8 1.609 201,13

2 20722 Schneider Stefanie W HES BV 95 Phö. Frankfurt 194 223 208 213 203 169 193 188 8 1.591 198,88

3 20735 Harth Andrea W HES BV 79 Obertshausen 206 181 219 200 185 226 178 170 8 1.565 195,63

4 21011 Hoffmann Nicole W NRW BSV Siegen 231 222 186 147 169 168 223 193 8 1.539 192,38

5 22103 Heberle Nicole W BAD TSV Mannheim 230 227 188 157 169 189 194 154 8 1.508 188,50

6 20311 Dörr Stephanie W BER BBV Berlin 190 221 200 157 186 180 192 178 8 1.504 188,00

7 20112 Prade Manuela W BAD BSG Karlsruhe 166 167 264 187 159 188 161 172 8 1.464 183,00

8 21032 Gerlach Marion W NRW Vest Recklinghausen 192 169 193 197 178 173 173 186 8 1.461 182,63

9 20312 Pall Claudia W BER BBV Berlin 176 179 159 180 195 189 182 198 8 1.458 182,25

10 20511 Jessel Andrea W BRE BBV Bremerhaven 176 181 177 191 191 164 188 181 8 1.449 181,13

11 21822 Neumann Corina W WUE BSO Stuttgart 169 179 176 194 179 210 157 180 8 1.444 180,50

12 21016 Mülln Daniela W NRW BSV Siegen 158 214 180 180 163 157 180 206 8 1.438 179,75

13 20713 Adkins Laressa W HES BV 77 Frankfurt 185 197 161 193 201 141 157 189 8 1.424 178,00

14 20724 Blickhan Julia W HES FSV Frankfurt 157 202 168 171 181 210 163 158 8 1.410 176,25

15 20622 Frenzel Nicole W HAM VHK 120 232 185 165 165 217 150 170 8 1.404 175,50

16 20934 Desens Janine W NDS PSV Hildesheim 179 177 153 212 208 143 140 189 8 1.401 175,13

17 20224 Reichwald Monique W BAY München 149 157 162 226 160 172 162 211 8 1.399 174,88

18 20335 Theißen Tanja W BER BBV Berlin 167 199 210 172 177 156 156 159 8 1.396 174,50

19 21942 Völlmerk Alexandra W BAY Augsburg 159 163 146 225 167 150 191 195 8 1.396 174,50

20 20324 Schwochow Simone W BER BBV Berlin 205 222 129 183 164 158 134 181 8 1.376 172,00

21 21823 Zimmermann Natascha W WUE BSO Stuttgart 186 142 161 169 166 217 176 153 8 1.370 171,25

22 21941 Gschrey Stefanie W BAY Augsburg 155 136 188 189 158 191 168 185 8 1.370 171,25

23 20411 Paschke Sabrina W BRG JBF 2000 Frankfurt/O 208 181 141 174 144 178 188 150 8 1.364 170,50

24 20216 Jaster Steffi W BAY Nürnberg 189 148 149 146 190 163 183 186 8 1.354 169,25

25 20611 Gierl Ann-Christin W HAM BV Hanseat 189 158 155 162 144 226 181 136 8 1.351 168,88

26 20911 Ohlendorf Nadine W NDS ASC Göttingen 171 189 164 158 159 167 159 179 8 1.346 168,25

27 20912 Reussing Britta W NDS STV Voslapp WHV 156 171 195 208 184 138 146 147 8 1.345 168,13

28 21035 Uhlich Sonja W NRW BV Düsseldorf 63 34 165 181 179 179 164 235 201 8 1.338 167,25

29 20613 Hu Sandra W HAM ABCV 162 153 181 190 144 181 158 162 8 1.331 166,38

30 21712 Nikoleizig Alexandra W THU BC Pin Bowl Eisenach 144 157 172 178 149 156 200 173 8 1.329 166,13

31 23401 Rost Stefanie W ANH BSV Halle 163 184 149 182 154 159 168 169 8 1.328 166,00

32 21811 Stutzmann Kerstin W WUE BKSV Stuttgart-Nord 161 159 162 168 155 162 201 158 8 1.326 165,75

33 21511 Behling Stephanie W SLH 1. Gettorfer BV 159 123 153 166 185 191 185 162 8 1.324 165,50

34 23503 Vogel Meike W SLH BV Harksheide e.V. 176 174 148 146 132 175 159 211 8 1.321 165,13

35 21312 Gomringer Susan W SAC Dresden Turkeys 138 152 169 181 173 170 183 154 8 1.320 165,00

36 21835 Bühringer Jasmin W WUE BKSV Stuttgart-Nord 151 147 162 180 180 137 172 185 8 1.314 164,25
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37 20412 Pfeifer Anke W BRG 1.BV Cottbus 165 166 158 150 185 193 151 145 8 1.313 164,13

38 21836 Weber Ute W WUE BSO Stuttgart 177 152 195 206 138 127 147 157 8 1.299 162,38

39 23903 Vollmer Jennifer W NRW BV Düsseldorf 63 146 170 151 172 185 159 170 144 8 1.297 162,13

40 20736 Deters Manuela W HES BC FTG Frankfurt 214 190 124 155 172 130 144 159 8 1.288 161,00

41 20111 Helfrich Sabine W BAD USC Viernheim 179 151 158 182 133 185 163 136 8 1.287 160,88

42 21512 Kraemer Anna W SLH BC Int.Bowl. Flensburg 146 148 163 168 150 147 178 178 8 1.278 159,75

43 20925 Dannemann Jana W NDS FC Heidmühle 144 123 143 193 172 147 195 155 8 1.272 159,00

44 20223 Sipek Christine W BAY Augsburg 160 183 162 189 129 171 164 111 8 1.269 158,63

45 23402 Hagemann Reingard W MEC Neumühler SV 148 144 177 172 170 137 154 162 8 1.264 158,00

46 20512 Hutengs Sarah W BRE BF 2000 167 166 197 189 160 126 118 139 8 1.262 157,75

47 20235 Haas Melanie W BAY München 161 137 168 128 166 204 139 150 8 1.253 156,63

48 21023 Bains Randeep W NRW BU Gelsenkirchen 138 191 156 168 143 160 148 147 8 1.251 156,38

49 21024 Betsteller Meike W NRW Strikers Köln 167 137 152 120 202 183 153 137 8 1.251 156,38

50 20232 Schweizer Elisabeth W BAY Coburg 126 167 137 144 155 195 172 153 8 1.249 156,13

51 21311 Pampel Patricia W SAC Dresden Turkeys 124 150 147 168 161 170 167 161 8 1.248 156,00

52 20336 Weinhardt Melanie W BER BBV Berlin 153 145 156 176 170 150 164 133 8 1.247 155,88

53 20211 Kirschenbauer Steffi W BAY Ingolstadt 167 137 122 187 106 189 176 147 8 1.231 153,88

54 21814 Mendelewski Steffi W WUE BKSV Stuttgart-Nord 141 184 128 129 140 168 158 178 8 1.226 153,25

55 20323 Pall Stephanie W BER BBV Berlin 164 142 133 151 141 151 179 142 8 1.203 150,38

56 21711 Meyer Christiane W THU BC Pin Bowl Eisenach 123 196 121 164 98 182 137 164 8 1.185 148,13

57 20923 Rysavy Sonja W NDS FC Heidmühle 142 149 120 142 175 135 160 160 8 1.183 147,88

58 20624 Schinck Ann-Christin W HAM BV Elmshorn 145 119 150 171 151 146 140 155 8 1.177 147,13

59 20936 Lehmann Stefanie W NDS SC Diamant Stade 116 144 155 163 106 144 154 170 8 1.152 144,00
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1 21941 Gschrey Stefanie W BAY 14 2.716 194,00 218 246 210 172 246 254 6 1346 224,33 8 1.370 171,25

2 20722 Schneider Stefanie W HES 14 2.712 193,71 181 202 184 208 190 156 6 1121 186,83 8 1.591 198,88

3 22103 Heberle Nicole W BAD 14 2.676 191,14 202 200 193 201 174 198 6 1168 194,67 8 1.508 188,50

4 20311 Dörr Stephanie W BER 14 2.660 190,00 180 185 172 224 207 188 6 1156 192,67 8 1.504 188,00

5 20112 Prade Manuela W BAD 14 2.612 186,57 178 191 190 186 190 213 6 1148 191,33 8 1.464 183,00

6 21035 Uhlich Sonja W NRW 14 2.581 184,36 222 213 224 202 169 213 6 1243 207,17 8 1.338 167,25

7 20312 Pall Claudia W BER 14 2.558 182,71 182 206 166 171 194 181 6 1100 183,33 8 1.458 182,25

8 21822 Neumann Corina W WUE 14 2.545 181,79 160 154 185 199 223 180 6 1101 183,50 8 1.444 180,50

9 21032 Gerlach Marion W NRW 14 2.539 181,36 187 170 179 205 162 175 6 1078 179,67 8 1.461 182,63

10 20711 Heeg Sonja W HES 14 2.536 181,14 122 131 189 153 132 200 6 927 154,50 8 1.609 201,13

11 20224 Reichwald Monique W BAY 14 2.535 181,07 233 169 175 165 216 178 6 1136 189,33 8 1.399 174,88

12 20911 Ohlendorf Nadine W NDS 14 2.526 180,43 220 252 147 218 149 194 6 1180 196,67 8 1.346 168,25

13 21016 Mülln Daniela W NRW 14 2.523 180,21 191 138 175 191 167 223 6 1085 180,83 8 1.438 179,75

14 20324 Schwochow Simone W BER 14 2.500 178,57 166 191 193 212 200 162 6 1124 187,33 8 1.376 172,00

15 21942 Völlmerk Alexandra W BAY 14 2.498 178,43 157 213 188 178 190 176 6 1102 183,67 8 1.396 174,50

16 20713 Adkins Laressa W HES 14 2.496 178,29 159 190 221 120 158 224 6 1072 178,67 8 1.424 178,00

17 20335 Theißen Tanja W BER 14 2.488 177,71 172 160 164 222 205 169 6 1092 182,00 8 1.396 174,50

18 20912 Reussing Britta W NDS 14 2.484 177,43 200 160 210 178 165 226 6 1139 189,83 8 1.345 168,13

19 20622 Frenzel Nicole W HAM 14 2.477 176,93 180 166 176 186 173 192 6 1073 178,83 8 1.404 175,50

20 21823 Zimmermann Natascha W WUE 14 2.463 175,93 157 155 181 221 167 212 6 1093 182,17 8 1.370 171,25

21 20724 Blickhan Julia W HES 14 2.461 175,79 168 177 157 179 197 173 6 1051 175,17 8 1.410 176,25

22 20613 Hu Sandra W HAM 14 2.444 174,57 201 191 184 168 201 168 6 1113 185,50 8 1.331 166,38

23 21811 Stutzmann Kerstin W WUE 14 2.441 174,36 211 163 181 177 178 205 6 1115 185,83 8 1.326 165,75

24 21011 Hoffmann Nicole W NRW 14 2.435 173,93 162 146 131 169 132 156 6 896 149,33 8 1.539 192,38

25 20511 Jessel Andrea W BRE 14 2.429 173,50 166 157 167 175 166 149 6 980 163,33 8 1.449 181,13

26 20735 Harth Andrea W HES 14 2.419 172,79 128 148 146 161 128 143 6 854 142,33 8 1.565 195,63

27 20611 Gierl Ann-Christi W HAM 14 2.396 171,14 133 190 182 192 188 160 6 1045 174,17 8 1.351 168,88

28 21712 Nikoleizig Alexandra W THU 14 2.372 169,43 231 159 151 175 153 174 6 1043 173,83 8 1.329 166,13

29 20235 Haas Melanie W BAY 14 2.367 169,07 164 172 190 218 210 160 6 1114 185,67 8 1.253 156,63

30 21023 Bains Randeep W NRW 14 2.356 168,29 204 233 154 191 145 178 6 1105 184,17 8 1.251 156,38

31 20412 Pfeifer Anke W BRG 14 2.338 167,00 167 189 157 191 166 155 6 1025 170,83 8 1.313 164,13

32 20934 Desens Janine W NDS 14 2.326 166,14 175 178 142 157 125 148 6 925 154,17 8 1.401 175,13

33 21511 Behling Stephanie W SLH 14 2.323 165,93 187 143 128 191 214 136 6 999 166,50 8 1.324 165,50

34 21312 Gomringer Susan W SAC 14 2.321 165,79 170 167 145 172 146 201 6 1001 166,83 8 1.320 165,00

35 20216 Jaster Steffi W BAY 14 2.315 165,36 147 134 187 165 169 159 6 961 160,17 8 1.354 169,25

36 20736 Deters Manuela W HES 14 2.310 165,00 154 167 186 138 171 206 6 1022 170,33 8 1.288 161,00

37 23401 Rost Stefanie W ANH 14 2.308 164,86 160 173 147 189 158 153 6 980 163,33 8 1.328 166,00

38 20411 Paschke Sabrina W BRG 14 2.298 164,14 160 147 117 158 147 205 6 934 155,67 8 1.364 170,50

39 21835 Bühringer Jasmin W WUE 14 2.295 163,93 138 169 156 199 158 161 6 981 163,50 8 1.314 164,25

40 20512 Hutengs Sarah W BRE 14 2.288 163,43 219 163 159 132 173 180 6 1026 171,00 8 1.262 157,75
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41 20111 Helfrich Sabine W BAD 14 2.287 163,36 174 189 161 159 166 151 6 1000 166,67 8 1.287 160,88

42 21814 Mendelewski Steffi W WUE 14 2.282 163,00 157 161 203 148 168 219 6 1056 176,00 8 1.226 153,25

43 20925 Dannemann Jana W NDS 14 2.279 162,79 178 137 147 204 171 170 6 1007 167,83 8 1.272 159,00

44 21836 Weber Ute W WUE 14 2.257 161,21 175 139 133 160 175 176 6 958 159,67 8 1.299 162,38

45 23402 Hagemann Reingard W MEC 14 2.257 161,21 146 173 160 154 165 195 6 993 165,50 8 1.264 158,00

46 23503 Vogel Meike W SLH 14 2.257 161,21 165 161 178 180 120 132 6 936 156,00 8 1.321 165,13

47 20336 Weinhardt Melanie W BER 14 2.252 160,86 163 166 153 173 159 191 6 1005 167,50 8 1.247 155,88

48 21512 Kraemer Anna W SLH 14 2.240 160,00 148 155 141 179 178 161 6 962 160,33 8 1.278 159,75

49 20232 Schweizer Elisabeth W BAY 14 2.199 157,07 145 179 126 159 166 175 6 950 158,33 8 1.249 156,13

50 20211 Kirschenbauer Steffi W BAY 14 2.163 154,50 150 127 145 159 176 175 6 932 155,33 8 1.231 153,88

51 20223 Sipek Christine W BAY 14 2.157 154,07 164 145 140 145 156 138 6 888 148,00 8 1.269 158,63

52 21311 Pampel Patricia W SAC 14 2.153 153,79 128 146 136 192 146 157 6 905 150,83 8 1.248 156,00

53 20624 Schinck Ann-Christi W HAM 14 2.142 153,00 156 150 208 146 149 156 6 965 160,83 8 1.177 147,13

54 21024 Betsteller Meike W NRW 14 2.128 152,00 139 105 136 190 119 188 6 877 146,17 8 1.251 156,38

55 23903 Vollmer Jennifer W NRW 14 2.109 150,64 136 107 143 145 118 163 6 812 135,33 8 1.297 162,13

56 20923 Rysavy Sonja W NDS 14 2.100 150,00 120 131 175 188 156 147 6 917 152,83 8 1.183 147,88

57 20323 Pall Stephanie W BER 14 2.091 149,36 160 129 155 140 159 145 6 888 148,00 8 1.203 150,38

58 21711 Meyer Christiane W THU 14 2.063 147,36 181 131 141 135 123 167 6 878 146,33 8 1.185 148,13

59 20936 Lehmann Stefanie W NDS 8 1.152 144,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 8 1.152 144,00
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1 1 21941 Gschrey Stefanie W BAY 21 4.318 199,90 214 20 210 20 280 20 158 0 169 20 234 20 217 20 7 1.482 120 211,71 14 2716 194,00

2 2 20722 Schneider Stefanie W HES 21 4.200 195,24 194 20 199 20 186 0 212 20 197 20 222 20 178 0 7 1.388 100 198,29 14 2712 193,71

3 3 22103 Heberle Nicole W BAD 21 3.982 186,76 203 20 170 0 191 20 215 20 143 0 168 0 156 0 7 1.246 60 178,00 14 2676 191,14

4 8 21822 Neumann Corina W WUE 21 3.936 184,57 144 0 174 0 237 20 275 20 170 20 168 0 163 0 7 1.331 60 190,14 14 2545 181,79

5 7 20312 Pall Claudia W BER 21 3.886 181,24 180 0 155 0 168 0 178 20 174 20 182 20 211 20 7 1.248 80 178,29 14 2558 182,71

6 4 20311 Dörr Stephanie W BER 21 3.884 182,10 171 0 153 0 188 20 157 0 122 0 174 20 199 20 7 1.164 60 166,29 14 2660 190,00

7 5 20112 Prade Manuela W BAD 21 3.831 180,52 196 20 180 20 188 0 156 0 166 0 157 0 136 0 7 1.179 40 168,43 14 2612 186,57

8 6 21035 Uhlich Sonja W NRW 21 3.767 177,48 158 0 184 20 170 0 179 0 155 0 135 0 165 20 7 1.146 40 163,71 14 2581 184,36

Deutsche Meisterschaft

6.5. - 9.5. 2004 Siegen

Juniorinnen - Round-Robin - Finale



Pl. SpNr. Name Vorname D/H Verb. Verein V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 Sp V1-8 Schnitt

1 10713 Ancarani Sandro M HES ABV Frankfurt 202 182 219 190 191 267 230 226 8 1.707 213,38

1 10715 Stane Maximilian M HES BSV Giessen 202 167 191 193 173 198 200 205 8 1.529 191,13

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 404 349 410 383 364 465 430 431 16 3.236 202,25

2 10321 Bartel Dustin M BER BBV Berlin 177 198 207 186 166 212 185 197 8 1.528 191,00

2 10324 Kliesch Benjamin M BER BBV Berlin 242 160 230 225 216 216 213 169 8 1.671 208,88

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 419 358 437 411 382 428 398 366 16 3.199 199,94

3 10731 Forster Florian M HES BV Nidda Frankfurt 279 151 154 256 185 173 245 279 8 1.722 215,25

3 10734 Forster Fred Fabian M HES BV Nidda Frankfurt 171 179 179 226 136 189 204 147 8 1.431 178,88

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 450 330 333 482 321 362 449 426 16 3.153 197,06

4 10511 Serna Jonathan M BRE BBV 180 173 180 182 150 147 238 236 8 1.486 185,75

4 10512 Kocziok Michael M BRE SBB 187 237 165 213 182 188 245 244 8 1.661 207,63

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 367 410 345 395 332 335 483 480 16 3.147 196,69

5 11421 Machlitt Patrick M ANH BV Bad Lauchstädt 219 208 215 225 213 189 152 211 8 1.632 204,00

5 11423 Wallisch Sebastian M ANH BC US-Play Magdeburg 157 159 166 183 180 220 232 204 8 1.501 187,63

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 376 367 381 408 393 409 384 415 16 3.133 195,81

6 11311 Kuo Kai-Wan M SAC BSC Dresdner Adler 167 205 203 190 217 198 235 230 8 1.645 205,63

6 11314 Jungnickel Marcel M SAC ABC Olympia Bautzen 160 170 212 192 167 216 170 190 8 1.477 184,63

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 327 375 415 382 384 414 405 420 16 3.122 195,13

7 11811 Völkel Dirk M WUE KV Stuttgart 164 187 192 180 222 224 243 209 8 1.621 202,63

7 11816 Völkel Sebastian M WUE KV Stuttgart 168 183 161 194 188 183 227 188 8 1.492 186,50

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 332 370 353 374 410 407 470 397 16 3.113 194,56

8 10312 Baade Marco M BER BBV Berlin 182 204 216 227 222 181 182 178 8 1.592 199,00

8 10316 Schau Norman M BER BBV Berlin 183 183 159 207 152 224 178 219 8 1.505 188,13

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 387 375 434 374 405 360 397 16 3.097 193,56

9 10333 Drevenstedt Frank M BER BBV Berlin 198 215 167 172 219 204 165 216 8 1.556 194,50

9 10335 Riegel Sven M BER BBV Berlin 190 146 222 201 188 142 177 233 8 1.499 187,38

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 388 361 389 373 407 346 342 449 16 3.055 190,94

10 11824 Siarsky Thomas M WUE BKSV Stuttgart-Nord 199 156 183 194 176 202 204 199 8 1.513 189,13

10 11825 Siarsky Stefan M WUE BKSV Stuttgart-Nord 179 178 170 225 221 199 174 170 8 1.516 189,50

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 378 334 353 419 397 401 378 369 16 3.029 189,31

11 10411 Block Thomas M BRG TSV Chemie Premnitz 181 200 179 191 191 199 214 218 8 1.573 196,63

11 10412 Witschas Timm M BRG 1.BV Cottbus 145 148 166 184 204 215 160 216 8 1.438 179,75

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 326 348 345 375 395 414 374 434 16 3.011 188,19
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12 10911 Lindberg Fabian M NDS PSV Hildesheim 238 152 169 211 153 215 164 203 8 1.505 188,13

12 10912 Blohm Andreas M NDS CBV Cuxhaven 160 202 165 213 150 203 215 153 8 1.461 182,63

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 398 354 334 424 303 418 379 356 16 2.966 185,38

13 11832 Stapp Christian M WUE BSO Stuttgart 140 155 198 171 212 192 154 201 8 1.423 177,88

13 11833 Bhongbhibhat Timm M WUE BKSV Stuttgart-Nord 203 211 138 186 194 213 173 221 8 1.539 192,38

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 343 366 336 357 406 405 327 422 16 2.962 185,13

14 11412 Rohde Christian M ANH BV Bad Lauchstädt 182 206 187 191 196 186 170 174 8 1.492 186,50

14 11414 Bott Michael M ANH BV Bad Lauchstädt 168 215 194 188 211 148 159 174 8 1.457 182,13

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 350 421 381 379 407 334 329 348 16 2.949 184,31

15 10722 Neldner Dominic M HES ABV Frankfurt 221 240 205 185 171 184 207 157 8 1.570 196,25

15 10726 Pachonik Benjamin M HES ABV Frankfurt 171 133 189 172 160 189 183 178 8 1.375 171,88

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 392 373 394 357 331 373 390 335 16 2.945 184,06

16 10211 Rechenberg Christian M BAY München 180 187 214 200 165 200 170 217 8 1.533 191,63

16 10214 Reichwald Dominic M BAY Berchtesgarden 209 148 203 172 179 138 127 225 8 1.401 175,13

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 389 335 417 372 344 338 297 442 16 2.934 183,38

17 10611 Taraschinski Tobias M HAM FC St.Pauli 167 208 175 177 161 171 120 202 8 1.381 172,63

17 10612 Wendlandt Steffen M HAM ABCV 168 181 165 199 218 238 165 204 8 1.538 192,25

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 335 389 340 376 379 409 285 406 16 2.919 182,44

18 10122 Winter Andreas M BAD BV Pforzheim 181 172 201 184 174 203 172 158 8 1.445 180,63

18 10123 Salomon Mike M BAD BSV Mannheim 190 149 122 203 175 179 239 202 8 1.459 182,38

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 371 321 323 387 349 382 411 360 16 2.904 181,50

19 11322 Schinkitz Falk M SAC Little Rollers CB Leipz. 159 161 150 160 152 195 205 235 8 1.417 177,13

19 11323 Hartmann Eddy M SAC Little Rollers CB Leipz. 179 167 172 138 212 178 216 222 8 1.484 185,50

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 338 328 322 298 364 373 421 457 16 2.901 181,31

20 10222 Hergenröder Dominik M BAY Regensburg 181 195 180 194 224 191 186 144 8 1.495 186,88

20 10223 Mrosek Manuel M BAY München 194 156 158 185 171 169 181 105 8 1.319 164,88

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 375 351 338 379 395 360 367 249 16 2.814 175,88

21 10111 Kopp Daniel M BAD USC Viernheim 130 169 141 225 153 157 178 191 8 1.344 168,00

21 10114 Herweck Michael M BAD TSV Mannheim 165 206 210 186 160 157 145 225 8 1.454 181,75

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 295 375 351 411 313 314 323 416 16 2.798 174,88

22 11511 Schmoldt Florian M SLH BV Harksheide e.V. 203 201 144 159 175 202 187 211 8 1.482 185,25

22 11512 Araghi Ramien M SLH BV Kiel 152 153 165 198 128 157 195 168 8 1.316 164,50

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 355 354 309 357 303 359 382 379 16 2.798 174,88
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23 11021 Koch Benjamin M NRW Vest Recklinghausen 199 167 142 182 172 190 192 160 8 1.404 175,50

23 11022 Andrik Cédric M NRW Vest Recklinghausen 166 171 137 210 153 185 178 178 8 1.378 172,25

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 365 338 279 392 325 375 370 338 16 2.782 173,88

24 11111 Deller Manuel M RPF BC 99 Ingelheim 193 145 184 168 202 135 158 212 8 1.397 174,63

24 11112 Schäffner Klaus M RPF BV Kaiserslautern 144 146 162 212 196 131 188 197 8 1.376 172,00

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 337 291 346 380 398 266 346 409 16 2.773 173,31

25 10923 Schwarzenberg Sören M NDS BW Wolfsburg 186 194 159 134 206 160 158 146 8 1.343 167,88

25 10924 Schwarzenberg Sven M NDS BV 91 Wolfsburg 223 176 183 168 176 160 150 186 8 1.422 177,75

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 409 370 342 302 382 320 308 332 16 2.765 172,81

26 10235 Hacker Michael M BAY Bayreuth 192 222 163 183 146 145 172 153 8 1.376 172,00

26 10236 Horbas Daniel M BAY Ingolstadt 190 168 155 184 156 176 168 184 8 1.381 172,63

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 382 390 318 367 302 321 340 337 16 2.757 172,31

27 11013 Gellissen Thorsten M NRW VfB Rheydt 166 183 109 173 232 169 199 232 8 1.463 182,88

27 11014 Scholtz Günther M NRW BU Gelsenkirchen 144 143 146 163 211 157 157 168 8 1.289 161,13

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 310 326 255 336 443 326 356 400 16 2.752 172,00

28 10623 Gelhaus Sven M HAM BV Hanseat 167 155 205 180 140 231 177 141 8 1.396 174,50

28 10624 Puttkammer Patrick M HAM VHK 191 184 188 178 125 156 171 145 8 1.338 167,25

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 358 339 393 358 265 387 348 286 16 2.734 170,88

29 10423 Radecker Chris M BRG TSV Chemie Premnitz 194 171 160 169 183 127 212 136 8 1.352 169,00

29 10424 Heller Sebastian M BRG 1.BV Cottbus 179 163 127 176 137 169 188 178 8 1.317 164,63

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 373 334 287 345 320 296 400 314 16 2.669 166,81

30 10935 Dehne Alexander M NDS STV Voslapp WHV 116 158 194 133 150 153 135 149 8 1.188 148,50

30 10936 Fastenau Dominik M NDS ABC Delmenhorst 179 178 214 194 176 170 155 213 8 1.479 184,88

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 295 336 408 327 326 323 290 362 16 2.667 166,69

31 11711 Töpfer Manuel M THU BC Pin Bowl Eisenach 130 134 132 135 183 166 168 209 8 1.257 157,13

31 11712 Axt Florian M THU Post SV Erfurt 167 192 153 143 176 187 201 169 8 1.388 173,50

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 297 326 285 278 359 353 369 378 16 2.645 165,31

32 10811 Hartig Sören M MEC Schweriner BV 148 154 190 134 219 170 191 146 8 1.352 169,00

32 10812 Tegler Mario M MEC Hanse BV Wismar 147 165 175 178 145 159 152 144 8 1.265 158,13

32 0 0 0 0 0 0 295 319 365 312 364 329 343 290 16 2.617 163,56

33 11723 Danz Robert M THU 1. Eisenacher BV 2000 166 164 173 127 136 126 147 130 8 1.169 146,13

33 11724 Hähner Marcel M THU Post SV Erfurt 201 208 153 140 166 200 186 126 8 1.380 172,50

33 0 0 0 0 0 0 367 372 326 267 302 326 333 256 16 2.549 159,31
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34 10823 Stender Heiko M MEC Hanse BV Wismar 116 163 174 191 222 194 150 170 8 1.380 172,50

34 10829 . . M MEC . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

35 13005 Küppers Heiko M NRW BV Düsseldorf 63 140 189 145 176 165 153 189 141 8 1.298 162,25

35 13503 Düding Rene M SLH TSV Oeversee 158 138 180 122 163 172 142 129 8 1.204 150,50

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

36 13901 Kilian Tobias M HES VDK Hanau 167 139 215 179 189 115 178 186 8 1.368 171,00

36 13902 Donner Mario M BER BBV Berlin 134 192 175 188 157 133 210 166 8 1.355 169,38

36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00
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1 20711 Heeg Sonja W HES BC FTG Frankfurt 222 234 171 181 182 258 173 188 8 1.609 201,13

1 20713 Adkins Laressa W HES BV 77 Frankfurt 185 197 161 193 201 141 157 189 8 1.424 178,00

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 407 431 332 374 383 399 330 377 16 3.033 189,56

2 20722 Schneider Stefanie W HES BV 95 Phö. Frankfurt 194 223 208 213 203 169 193 188 8 1.591 198,88

2 20724 Blickhan Julia W HES FSV Frankfurt 157 202 168 171 181 210 163 158 8 1.410 176,25

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 351 425 376 384 384 379 356 346 16 3.001 187,56

3 21011 Hoffmann Nicole W NRW BSV Siegen 231 222 186 147 169 168 223 193 8 1.539 192,38

3 21016 Mülln Daniela W NRW BSV Siegen 158 214 180 180 163 157 180 206 8 1.438 179,75

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 389 436 366 327 332 325 403 399 16 2.977 186,06

4 20311 Dörr Stephanie W BER BBV Berlin 190 221 200 157 186 180 192 178 8 1.504 188,00

4 20312 Pall Claudia W BER BBV Berlin 176 179 159 180 195 189 182 198 8 1.458 182,25

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 366 400 359 337 381 369 374 376 16 2.962 185,13

5 20735 Harth Andrea W HES BV 79 Obertshausen 206 181 219 200 185 226 178 170 8 1.565 195,63

5 20736 Deters Manuela W HES BC FTG Frankfurt 214 190 124 155 172 130 144 159 8 1.288 161,00

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 371 343 355 357 356 322 329 16 2.853 178,31

6 21822 Neumann Corina W WUE BSO Stuttgart 169 179 176 194 179 210 157 180 8 1.444 180,50

6 21823 Zimmermann Natascha W WUE BSO Stuttgart 186 142 161 169 166 217 176 153 8 1.370 171,25

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 355 321 337 363 345 427 333 333 16 2.814 175,88

7 21032 Gerlach Marion W NRW Vest Recklinghausen 192 169 193 197 178 173 173 186 8 1.461 182,63

7 21035 Uhlich Sonja W NRW BV Düsseldorf 63 34 165 181 179 179 164 235 201 8 1.338 167,25

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 226 334 374 376 357 337 408 387 16 2.799 174,94

8 21941 Gschrey Stefanie W BAY Augsburg 155 136 188 189 158 191 168 185 8 1.370 171,25

8 21942 Völlmerk Alexandra W BAY Augsburg 159 163 146 225 167 150 191 195 8 1.396 174,50

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 314 299 334 414 325 341 359 380 16 2.766 172,88

9 20111 Helfrich Sabine W BAD USC Viernheim 179 151 158 182 133 185 163 136 8 1.287 160,88

9 20112 Prade Manuela W BAD BSG Karlsruhe 166 167 264 187 159 188 161 172 8 1.464 183,00

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 345 318 422 369 292 373 324 308 16 2.751 171,94

10 20511 Jessel Andrea W BRE BBV Bremerhaven 176 181 177 191 191 164 188 181 8 1.449 181,13

10 20512 Hutengs Sarah W BRE BF 2000 167 166 197 189 160 126 118 139 8 1.262 157,75

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 343 347 374 380 351 290 306 320 16 2.711 169,44

11 20911 Ohlendorf Nadine W NDS ASC Göttingen 171 189 164 158 159 167 159 179 8 1.346 168,25

11 20912 Reussing Britta W NDS STV Voslapp WHV 156 171 195 208 184 138 146 147 8 1.345 168,13

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 327 360 359 366 343 305 305 326 16 2.691 168,19
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12 20611 Gierl Ann-Christi W HAM BV Hanseat 189 158 155 162 144 226 181 136 8 1.351 168,88

12 20613 Hu Sandra W HAM ABCV 162 153 181 190 144 181 158 162 8 1.331 166,38

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 351 311 336 352 288 407 339 298 16 2.682 167,63

13 20411 Paschke Sabrina W BRG JBF 2000 Frankfurt/O 208 181 141 174 144 178 188 150 8 1.364 170,50

13 20412 Pfeifer Anke W BRG 1.BV Cottbus 165 166 158 150 185 193 151 145 8 1.313 164,13

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 373 347 299 324 329 371 339 295 16 2.677 167,31

14 20223 Sipek Christine W BAY Augsburg 160 183 162 189 129 171 164 111 8 1.269 158,63

14 20224 Reichwald Monique W BAY München 149 157 162 226 160 172 162 211 8 1.399 174,88

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 309 340 324 415 289 343 326 322 16 2.668 166,75

15 20335 Theißen Tanja W BER BBV Berlin 167 199 210 172 177 156 156 159 8 1.396 174,50

15 20336 Weinhardt Melanie W BER BBV Berlin 153 145 156 176 170 150 164 133 8 1.247 155,88

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 320 344 366 348 347 306 320 292 16 2.643 165,19

16 21835 Bühringer Jasmin W WUE BKSV Stuttgart-Nord 151 147 162 180 180 137 172 185 8 1.314 164,25

16 21836 Weber Ute W WUE BSO Stuttgart 177 152 195 206 138 127 147 157 8 1.299 162,38

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 328 299 357 386 318 264 319 342 16 2.613 163,31

17 21511 Behling Stephanie W SLH 1. Gettorfer BV 159 123 153 166 185 191 185 162 8 1.324 165,50

17 21512 Kraemer Anna W SLH BC Int.Bowl. Flensburg 146 148 163 168 150 147 178 178 8 1.278 159,75

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 305 271 316 334 335 338 363 340 16 2.602 162,63

18 20211 Kirschenbauer Steffi W BAY Ingolstadt 167 137 122 187 106 189 176 147 8 1.231 153,88

18 20216 Jaster Steffi W BAY Nürnberg 189 148 149 146 190 163 183 186 8 1.354 169,25

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 356 285 271 333 296 352 359 333 16 2.585 161,56

19 20622 Frenzel Nicole W HAM VHK 120 232 185 165 165 217 150 170 8 1.404 175,50

19 20624 Schinck Ann-Christi W HAM BV Elmshorn 145 119 150 171 151 146 140 155 8 1.177 147,13

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 265 351 335 336 316 363 290 325 16 2.581 161,31

20 20323 Pall Stephanie W BER BBV Berlin 164 142 133 151 141 151 179 142 8 1.203 150,38

20 20324 Schwochow Simone W BER BBV Berlin 205 222 129 183 164 158 134 181 8 1.376 172,00

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 369 364 262 334 305 309 313 323 16 2.579 161,19

21 21311 Pampel Patricia W SAC Dresden Turkeys 124 150 147 168 161 170 167 161 8 1.248 156,00

21 21312 Gomringer Susan W SAC Dresden Turkeys 138 152 169 181 173 170 183 154 8 1.320 165,00

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 262 302 316 349 334 340 350 315 16 2.568 160,50

22 20934 Desens Janine W NDS PSV Hildesheim 179 177 153 212 208 143 140 189 8 1.401 175,13

22 20936 Lehmann Stefanie W NDS SC Diamant Stade 116 144 155 163 106 144 154 170 8 1.152 144,00

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 295 321 308 375 314 287 294 359 16 2.553 159,56
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23 21811 Stutzmann Kerstin W WUE BKSV Stuttgart-Nord 161 159 162 168 155 162 201 158 8 1.326 165,75

23 21814 Mendelewski Steffi W WUE BKSV Stuttgart-Nord 141 184 128 129 140 168 158 178 8 1.226 153,25

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 302 343 290 297 295 330 359 336 16 2.552 159,50

24 21711 Meyer Christiane W THU BC Pin Bowl Eisenach 123 196 121 164 98 182 137 164 8 1.185 148,13

24 21712 Nikoleizig Alexandra W THU BC Pin Bowl Eisenach 144 157 172 178 149 156 200 173 8 1.329 166,13

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 267 353 293 342 247 338 337 337 16 2.514 157,13

25 20232 Schweizer Elisabeth W BAY Coburg 126 167 137 144 155 195 172 153 8 1.249 156,13

25 20235 Haas Melanie W BAY München 161 137 168 128 166 204 139 150 8 1.253 156,63

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 287 304 305 272 321 399 311 303 16 2.502 156,38

26 21023 Bains Randeep W NRW BU Gelsenkirchen 138 191 156 168 143 160 148 147 8 1.251 156,38

26 21024 Betsteller Meike W NRW Strikers Köln 167 137 152 120 202 183 153 137 8 1.251 156,38

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 305 328 308 288 345 343 301 284 16 2.502 156,38

27 20923 Rysavy Sonja W NDS FC Heidmühle 142 149 120 142 175 135 160 160 8 1.183 147,88

27 20925 Dannemann Jana W NDS FC Heidmühle 144 123 143 193 172 147 195 155 8 1.272 159,00

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 286 272 263 335 347 282 355 315 16 2.455 153,44

28 22103 Heberle Nicole W BAD TSV Mannheim 230 227 188 157 169 189 194 154 8 1.508 188,50

28 23401 Rost Stefanie W ANH BSV Halle 163 184 149 182 154 159 168 169 8 1.328 166,00

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

29 23402 Hagemann Reingard W MEC Neumühler SV 148 144 177 172 170 137 154 162 8 1.264 158,00

29 23503 Vogel Meike W SLH BV Harksheide e.V. 176 174 148 146 132 175 159 211 8 1.321 165,13

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

30 23903 Vollmer Jennifer W NRW BV Düsseldorf 63 146 170 151 172 185 159 170 144 8 1.297 162,13

30 24108 . . W BAD . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00
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